Connect - Contact - Control
10
+0
.3
10
Ø
 6
0

Distribution fuses F-VS2
	 Plan view with key positions 	 Plan view with key positions
Ordering code Height
in [mm]
Diameter
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [V]
F-VS1-10-0060 94 42 1,000   6
F-VS1-10-0100 94 42 1,000 10
Ordering code Height
in [mm]
Diameter
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [V]
F-VS2-30-0020 190 45 3,000   2
F-VS2-30-0030 190 45 3,000   3
F-VS2-30-0040 190 45 3,000   4
F-VS2-30-0060 190 45 3,000   6
F-VS2-30-0120 190 45 3,000 12
F-VS2-30-0160 190 45 3,000 16
●	Distribution fuses,
F-VS Series
	 Time/current characteristics 1.0 kV
●	Distribution fuses,

11
Reduced scale diagrams / dimensions in mm
F-HS1...8-xx-yyyy  Main fuses F-HS
●	Size 1, 2, 3 and 5: Main fuses F-HS1 / 2 / 3 / 5 ●	Size 8: Main fuses F-HS8
●	Size 4, 6 and 7: Main fuses F-HS4 / 6 / 7
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS1-10-0075 110 61 32 1,000 7.5
F-HS1-10-0100 110 61 32 1,000 10
F-HS1-10-0160 110 61 32 1,000 16
F-HS1-10-0200 110 61 32 1,000 20
F-HS1-10-0250 110 61 32 1,000 25
F-HS1-10-0300 110 61 32 1,000 30
F-HS1-10-0350 110 61 32 1,000 35
F-HS1-10-0400 110 61 32 1,000 40
●	Main fuses F-HS1-10-yyyy (size 1)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS2-10-0500 110 66 43 1,000 50
●	Main fuses F-HS2-10-0500 (size 2)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS3-10-0600 170 66 43 1,000 60
F-HS3-15-0075 170 66 43 1,500 7.5
F-HS3-15-0200 170 66 43 1,500 20
F-HS3-15-0300 170 66 43 1,500 30
●	Main fuses F-HS3-xx-yyyy (size 3)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS4-10-0700 170 74.5 60 1,000 70
●	Main fuses F-HS4-10-0700 (size 4)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS5-15-0500 250 66 43 1,500 50
F-HS5-15-0600 250 66 43 1,500 60
F-HS5-30-0100 260 66 43 3,000 10
F-HS5-30-0150 260 66 43 3,000 15
F-HS5-30-0300 260 66 43 3,000 30
F-HS5-30-0500 260 66 43 3,000 50
●	Main fuses F-HS5-xx-yyyy (size 5)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS6-10-1000 300 74.5 60 1,000 100
F-HS6-10-1250 300 74.5 60 1,000 125
F-HS6-30-0100 300 74.5 60 3,000   10
F-HS6-30-0200 300 74.5 60 3,000   20
F-HS6-30-0300 300 74.5 60 3,000   30
F-HS6-30-0400 300 74.5 60 3,000   40
F-HS6-30-0500 300 74.5 60 3,000   50
F-HS6-30-0600 300 74.5 60 3,000   60
F-HS6-30-0700 300 74.5 60 3,000   70
●	Main fuses F-HS6-xx-yyyy (size 6)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS7-30-1000 350 74.5 60 3,000 100 A
●	Main fuses F-HS7-30-1000 (size 7)
Ordering code Length
in [mm]
Height
in [mm]
Ø
in [mm]
Unom
in [V]
Inom
in [A]
F-HS8-50-0200 368 62 62 5,000   20
F-HS8-50-0300 368 62 62 5,000   30
F-HS8-50-0700 368 62 62 5,000   70
F-HS8-50-1000 368 62 62 5,000 100
●	Main fuses F-HS8-50-yyyy (size 8)
5
100A10A
15A
20A